
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S15-403

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Fedorov S.G., Pozhar V.E.  B-210
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  Mogilenets N.N.  E-220
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Numerical Methods in Fluid Dynamics  Smirnov A.Y., Bogovalov S.V.  A-115
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Industry Economics (Atomic, Molecular and Nuclear Technologies)  Smirnov A.Y.,

Sulaberidze G.A.  A-112
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physics of Separation Processes (Selected Chapters)  Smirnov A.Y.,

Sulaberidze G.A.  A-115
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Surface Physics  Popov A.P.  A-115
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Kinetics of Atomic Processes in Nanostructures  Tronin I.V.  A-115
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice:  Sysoev A.A., Tronin I.V., Sysoev A.A.,

Sulaberidze G.A., Volkov V.V., Byrkin V.A.  dep.10
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect System of Automatic Control in Molecular Technologies  Tolokonskiy A.O.

 I-207
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Physical Chemistry of Membrane Processes  Volkov V.V., Grehov A.M.

 A-118
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Methods and Models of Modern Statistical Mechanics  Byrkin V.A.  A-118
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Surface Physics  Popov A.P.  A-115
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Separation Processes (Selected Chapters)  Smirnov A.Y.,

Sulaberidze G.A.  A-115
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Fedorov S.G., Pozhar V.E.

 B-210
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods in Fluid Dynamics  Smirnov A.Y., Bogovalov S.V.  A-115
Tue, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods and Models of Modern Statistical Mechanics  Byrkin V.A.  A-118


